	00-10-2003	Q74239		
Form PTO-1595 (modified) R.E.C (Rev. 03/01)		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
OMB No. 0651-0027		ainal da aumanta an agairth		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	102473323 2. Name and address of re-	ginal documents or copy thereof.		
Hiroaki YASUDA	FUJI PHOTO FILM CO.,			
Eiichi KANAGAWA	210 Nakanuma,	LID.		
/ 3	Minamiashigara-shi,			
JUN 1 1 2003	Kanagawa-ken 250-0193,			
6-11-03	Japan			
To make the				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? \(\subseteq \) Y	es 🗹 No			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name				
☐ Other				
D		/		
Execution Date: April 24, 2003 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address	e(es) attached? Yes No		
**	gen ja og en state en			
If this document is being filed together with a r	,	e application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
10/392,329	not yet assigned			
	l numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ N			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspond	dence 6. Total number of application	itions and patents involved:		
concerning document should be mailed:	5 F 15 (25 GED 2 41)	1		
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)): \$40.00		
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☐ Enclosed.	arged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.		
		•		
		and authorized to charge all required ee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit		
23373		ase also credit any overpayments to said		
PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE	Deposit Account.			
/2003 DEVINE 00000012 10392329	8. Deposit Account Numb			
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	(Attach duplicate copy	19-4880 of this page if paying by deposit account)		
1:8021 40.00 GP	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	or and page it paying by deposit account)		
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the for	egoing information is true and correct o	and any attached conv is a true conv of the		
original document.		any anaether copy to a nac copy of the		
PLAMINE By No. 30,551		June 11, 2003		
Darryl Mexic	Reg. No. 23,063	Date		
	including cover sheet, attachments, and			
	recorded with required cover sheet in SSIGNMENT RECORDATION SER			
	of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
	P.O. Box 1450			
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450				

PATENT REEL: 014163 FRAME: 0598

Assignment

c/o Fui:	Whereas, I/We,Hir	oaki YASUDA and Eiichi KANAGAWA of 98 Miyanodai, Kaisei-machi, Ashigarakami-gun, Kanagawa-ken 258-8538	Tono-
	nafter called assignor(s),	have invented certain improvements in ION READING APPARATUS WITH RADIATION CONVERSION PANEL,	, јараг
	AND METHOD OF CORRECTING	SENSITIVITY OF RADIATION CONVERSION PANEL	
		r Letters Patent of the United States of America therefor on and	
	Whereas,	Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd.	
		of 210 Nakanuma, Minamiashigara-shi,	
		Kanagawa-ken 250-0193, Japan	
		equire the entire right, title, and interest in the application and	
inven	tion, and to any United S	tates patents to be obtained therefor;	
	Now therefore, for value	able consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,	
under any L succes necess	35 U.S.C. §119, and I/wetters Patent granted upossors and assigns; and I/v	the United States of America, including the right to claim priority e request the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue in the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed innection with the United States application when called upon to	
	ylvania Avenue, NW, W ication number <u>10/39232</u>		
and ar		filed on March 20, 2003 the filing date application when known.	
_	· -	••	
Date:	April, 24.2003	Hiroaki Yasuda Hiroaki YASUDA Michi Kanagana	_
	April 24, 2003 s/	diroaki YASUDA	_
Date:	April 24, 2005 &	cichi Kanagana	_
	April 24, 2003 s/ E	iichi KANAGAWA	
Date:			
Date:	s/	·	
Date:			
	s/		

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 06/11/2003

PATENT REEL: 014163 FRAME: 0599